
Center at RA 02 43 39.5452000  DEC 01 21 09.485000

CONT: J0243+01  IPOL  4941.686 MHz  J0243+0121.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 06-OCT-2023 17:08:35

Cont peak brightness = 4.2196E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 4.220E-04 * (-0.519, 0.519, 1.039, 2.077, 4.155, 8.309, 16.62,
33.24, 66.47)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


